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CORE MEMBERS - DSES 
 

University Name Role e-mail 

Aberdeen  Prof Bryan MacGregor  
Professor Phil Hannaford 

Vice Principal & Head of College of Physical Sciences 
Vice Principal & Head of College of Life Sciences & Medicine 

b.d.macgregor@abdn.ac.uk 
p.hannaford@abdn.ac.uk  

Abertay  Dr Nia White 
Prof Carl Schaschke 

Head of Abertay Graduate School 
Head of the School of Science, Engineering & Technology 

n.a.white@abertay.ac.uk 
c.schaschke@abertay.ac.uk  

Dundee  Prof David Coates 
Prof Fordyce Davidson 

Head, Life and Biomedical Sciences Education 
Dean, School of Science and Engineering 

d.coates@dundee.ac.uk 
f.a.davidson@dundee.ac.uk 

Edinburgh Prof Lesley Yellowlees  
Prof Alan Murray 

Head of College of Science & Engineering 
Dean of Students 

l.j.yellowlees@ed.ac.uk 
alan.murray@ed.ac.uk 

Glasgow 
Caledonian 

Prof Iain Cameron 
Prof Vince McKay 

Dean, School of Engineering & Built Environment 
Dean, School of Health and Life Science 

i.cameron@gcu.ac.uk 
V.McKay@gcu.ac.uk 

Glasgow  Prof Muffy Calder 
Prof Graeme Milligan 

Head College of Science & Engineering 
Dean of Research, College of Medical, Veterinary & Life Sciences 

Muffy.Calder@gla.ac.uk 
graeme.milligan@gla.ac.uk  

Heriot Watt Prof Jim Ritchie 
Prof Duncan Hand 

Dean of Science and Engineering 
Deputy Principal, Research & Knowledge Transfer 

J.M.Ritchie@hw.ac.uk 
d.p.hand@hw.ac.uk  

Highlands & 
Islands 

Gary Campbell 
Bob Smith 

Dean of Learning and Teaching 
Subject Network Leader for Energy and Technology 

Garry.campbell@uhi.ac.uk 
bob.smith@uhi.ac.uk  

Napier  TBA 
Sally Smith 

Science and Engineering 
Dean, School of Computing 

TBA 
S.Smith@napier.ac.uk 

Robert Gordon  Prof Val Maehle  
Prof John Watson 

Dean of Faculty of Health & Social Care 
Dean  of Faculty of Design & Technology 

v.maehle@rgu.ac.uk 
j.f.watson@rgu.ac.uk  

St Andrews  Prof Alan Dearle 
TBA 

Dean of Science 
 

deansci@st-andrews.ac.uk  
TBA  

Stirling  Prof Ian Simpson 
Prof Carron Shankland 

Deputy Principal, (Research & KT) 
Depute Head, School of Natural Science 

i.a.simpson@stir.ac.uk 
ces@cs.stir.ac.uk 

Strathclyde  Prof David Littlejohn 
Prof Dimitris Drikakis 

Exec Dean, Faculty of Science 
Exec Dean, Faculty of Engineering 

d.littlejohn@strath.ac.uk 
dimitris.drikakis@strath.ac.uk  

West of Scotland 
 

Prof Ian Allison 
Prof Sabbir Ahmed 

Dean School of Engineering and Computing 
Dean of School of Science and Sport 

Ian.Allison@uws.ac.uk 
Sabbir.Ahmed@uws.ac.uk 

 

Current Office Bearers: Chair:   Prof David Coates, Dundee University 

 Chair Education Group: Dr Alison Jenkinson, University of Aberdeen 

 Secretary: Prof Malcolm Allan, Glasgow Caledonian University 

 

Core Members are nominees of their University Principal.  They may, in turn, nominate a relevant colleague to attend any specific meeting on their 

behalf, or to participate in any given Working Group. 

 

Contact us:  Any approaches or enquiries should in the first instance be directed by email, to m.allan@gcu.ac.uk 
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